106000026903

<u> </u>		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	,
(Δ.	ldress)	
(ric	141033)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
_		—
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
(50	iomoso Energ Har	,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		,





900188789199

12/20/10--01013--022 **55.00

10 DEC 20 PH 12: 2

B. BOSTICK

DEC 21 2010

EXAMINER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: XIMANGO of FUCRI (Name of Limit	ed Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	-
MAURICE J. Ow (Nan	VENS ne of Person)
QUINCY FL 30	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	,
MAURICE J. OUFUS (Name of Person)	at (850) 875-2558 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

`ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	
XIMANGO OF FLORINA, LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on MARCH 14, 206 and assigned document num 1. 0 6 0000 2 6 9 0 3	ıber
3. The date the dissolution was approved: <u>DECEMBER 16</u> , 2010.	
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter). 	
DECISION OF REMAINING MEMBER, MAURICE). OWENS,	 .
BASED ON DOCK BUSINESS OCTLOOK	
5. CHECK ONE:	
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged. OR-	
Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.	
All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respect rights and interests.	ive
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the company in any court.	
Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may entered against it in any pending suit.	be _
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the missolution	on:
Signature Printed Nanto Printe	-
Mairie J Comen MAURICE J. OWERS	
	····
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

9 October 2010

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

From: Manuel B. Sousa Jr, 201 Sheline Dr, Havana FL 32333 (850) 539-5677, mannysfl@aol.com

Subj: Ximango of Florida, LLC: termination of interest

1. Effective 11 October 2010, I, Manuel B. Sousa Jr, SSN 255-44-9346, hereby terminate all of my interests as manager/partner/agent of Ximango of Florida, LLC, Florida doc #L06000026903, FEI # 20-4488913, recovery ID # 06031533057, and FAA aircraft dealer # D001438.

M.B. Sousa

MBSansa

10 DEC 20 PH I2: 2